
855towards Cirencester
via Northleach, Bibury & Fairford

Bourton-on-the-Water Pulhams Depot 0552 0652 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652

Bourton-on-the-Water The Cotswold Sch 0555 0655 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655

Bourton-on-the-Water Moore Hospital 0556 0656 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656

Bourton-on-the-Water Newsagent 0600 0700 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700

Northleach Market Place 0615 0715 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715

Northleach Eastington Road 0616 0716 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716

Aldsworth The Green 0626 0726 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726

Fairford Farmors School Grounds 1535

Quenington The Green 1545

Coln St Aldwyns Post Office 1548

Bibury Aldsworth Road Estate 0634 0734 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1558 1634 1734

Bibury The Square 0635 0735 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1559 1635 1735

Arlington Crossroads 0637 0737 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1602 1637 1737

Barnsley The Village Pub 0642 0742 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1605 1642 1742

Cirencester The Forum 0655 0755 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1620 1655 1755

Mondays to Fridays
except Public Holidays

towards Northleach & Bourton-on-the-Water
via Fairford, Bibury & Northleach 855
Cirencester The Forum 0700 0755 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1620 1700 1800

Cirencester Beeches Car Park 0701 0756 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801

Cirencester Kingshill School 0759

Foss Cross Hare & Hounds 1630

Barnsley The Village Pub 0710 0805 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810

Arlington Crossroads 0715 0808 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815

Bibury The Square 0717 0810 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817

Bibury Aldsworth Road Estate 0718 0812 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818

Coln St Aldwyns Post Office 0822

Quenington The Green 0825

Fairford Farmors School Grounds 0835

Aldsworth The Green 0726 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826

Northleach Eastington Road 0736 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836

Northleach Market Place 0737 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1639 1737 1837

Bourton-on-the-Water Edinburgh Wool Shop 0750 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1652 1750 1850

Bourton-on-the-Water Moore Hospital 0750 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1652 1750 1850

Bourton-on-the-Water The Cotswold Sch 0751 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1653 1751 1851

Bourton-on-the-Water Pulhams Depot 0755 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1657 1755 1855

Mondays to Saturdays
except Public Holidays

This journey operates during 
school holidays only.

This journey operates during 
school holidays only.

This journey operates on school 
days only.

On school days, this journey 
continues to Farmors School, 
arriving at 0835.

Saturdays
Bourton-on-the-Water Pulhams Depot 0652 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652

Bourton-on-the-Water The Cotswold Sch 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655

Bourton-on-the-Water Moore Hospital 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656

Bourton-on-the-Water Newsagent 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700

Northleach Market Place 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715

Northleach Eastington Road 0716 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716

Aldsworth The Green 0726 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726

Bibury Aldsworth Road Estate 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734

Bibury The Square 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735

Arlington Crossroads 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737

Barnsley The Village Pub 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742

Cirencester The Forum 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755

No service on

Sundays & Public Holidays

This journey operates 
on school days only.

This journey operates 
on school days only.

Saturdays
Cirencester The Forum 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800

Cirencester Beeches Car Park 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801

Barnsley The Village Pub 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810

Arlington Crossroads 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815

Bibury The Square 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817

Bibury Aldsworth Road Estate 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818

Aldsworth The Green 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826

Northleach Eastington Road 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836

Northleach Market Place 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

Bourton-on-the-Water Edinburgh Wool Shop 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850

Bourton-on-the-Water Moore Hospital 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850

Bourton-on-the-Water The Cotswold Sch 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851

Bourton-on-the-Water Pulhams Depot 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855

No service on

Sundays & Public Holidays


